AADHAAR NAIDOB

Rupam Das
Sujay Das
Sujay Barman
Puja Sarkar
Priya Biswas
Anneson Narjii
Agnik Talukdar
Dipankar Debn
Debadyuti Sikc
Puja Dutta
Ashim Barman
Shibam Pandit
Susmita Tudu
Parnita Debnaf
Ranjan Sarkar
Sayantani Dey
Sneha Biswas
Priya Dhar
Anwesha Sark:
Madangopal S
Bishal Das

Anamika Debn

08-02-2004
30-04-2003
01-12-2002
10-09-2004
24-04-2004
08-09-2002
12-11-2003
02-04-2003
12-06-2003
06-12-2001
25-02-2004
19-01-2003
20-08-2002
19-02-2003
08-12-2003
06-12-2003
17-01-2004
03-10-2004
21-01-2004
10-09-2002
02-08-2003
11-02-2004

GE AADHAAR

M
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
F

898417915038
873461551551
694602242082
769858956037
668034919222
610993271411
205267153349
394404909440
977502164345
271959846436
916559055728
699017619119
463532812136
409397561544
689846733485
826722940601
391564880201
245238957547
336157505019
656250160849
263776864073
766207430004

MOBILE

7477876241
7908990998
9002211378
8972936623
7863975023
6295493789
8509053317
9800228970
9641677989
7908335035
6296362732
7501479952
6295785139
9641051865
8509854898
9679452980
7501486143
7602646307
8016023687
7679238067
6296167518
7005543736

REGN_NO

1042105010034
1042105010024
1042105010028
1042105010030
1042105010032
1042105010013
1042105010019
1042105010021
1042105010006
1042105010007
1042105010036
1042105010023
1042105010029
1042105010008
1042105010047
1042105010048
1042105010031
1042105010042
1042105010043
1042105010033
1042105010017
1042105010018

ABC_ID

REMARKS
607777522557 ABC ID created
Data entered does not match with the Aadt
522074306227 ABC ID already exists
213100694076 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
515159497831 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
633635799951 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
789201620131 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
189679145857 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
753119546556 ABC ID already exists
674604656731 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
596349494767 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
215899096269 ABC ID created
163342180782 ABC ID already exists
357721719637 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
Data entered does not match with the Aadt
529815774775 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
686925284734 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
981818533596 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created
Data entered does not match with the Aadt
Data entered does not match with the Aadt
212317707030 ABC ID and DigiLocker account created

Data entered does not match with the Aadt
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1aar details. Please enter correct details as per Aadhaar.
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